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Voluntary general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CAR Inc.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 22,000 | 16 February $4.0000 $88,000.0000 0
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Entering into of a 63,000 | 3 December $4.0000 $252,000.0000 207,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives Other types of | Entering into of a 128,000 | 3 December $4.0000 $512,000.0000 335,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives Other types of | Entering into of a 171,000 | 3 December $4.0000 $684,000.0000 506,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives Other types of | Entering into of a 113,000 | 3 December $4.0000 $452,000.0000 619,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Entering into of a 22,000 | 2 December $4.0000 $88,000.0000 187,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Entering into of a 13,000 | 2 December $4.0000 $52,000.0000 200,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Entering into of a 322,000 | 2 December $4.0000 | $1,288,000.0000 522,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 118,000 | 2 December $4.0000 $472,000.0000 404,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 171,000 | 2 December $4.0000 $684,000.0000 233,000
products derivative contract 2030

Derivatives | Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 2 December $4.0000 $40,000.0000 223,000
products derivative contract 2030
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 98,000 | 16 February $4.0000 $392,000.0000 0
products derivative contract 2021
Derivatives Other types of  Closing out of a 322,000

products derivative contract
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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.
Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates is ultimately owned by The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc..



